18

R mE

LIt

RS-

,u:a::?r—
S ANEES =S =

FaS—L




15






11.6

6.2

7 13
10 13

RDB

17.5
19.3
11._1km

2.3km

16
15.4
1800mm

RDB

50.1
23.2km
13.4km
4.0

30

1280mm
1440

RDB

RDB



RDB

RDB

RDB

357,664

30

30

20

RDB

13 10

30

RDB

RDB

13 12
30,410



171 170
171

1512 1553

171 JR JR



]

V

10 15m
1730 1/80
45m
17400 1720 1/40
80m
[
10 20m
1/80 1/200 1/250
20 30m

1/250 1/650

70m

25m

20
1/80

40m  50m
1/400 1/600

5m



5 25m
1/30 1/40

20 30m 20 30m 300m
17100 1/200



6 (1917)9

( ) 200
5,700ha
28 (1953)9 13 6570 611lha
20
30
35
62
63 10 1
50mm/hr H11.6.29 47mm/hr  1.06
5 9
10 JR
100 84.0mm/hr
JR
8
54
9 10
50mm/hr H11.6.29 44mm/hr 1.1
100
84._.0mm/hr
54 13 10
50mm/hr H11.6.29 44mm/hr 1.1



JR

B B
BOD Img/L 12
A BOD 2mg/L BOD
B BOD 3mg/L
BOD
BOD 3mg/L
BOD m/L 12
A BOD 2mg/L
13
91.8% 84.6%




21

21

21



1.4.1

km

JR

0.70

0.80

1.4.1

1.4.1



A IER

wELRY

r| HENRER
| n L=800m :
Sy




10 1

100 1

JR

mé/s
JR
m 370 —
600
| | 150 —
60
1R
m 190 «—
1/10
1/100
1.4.2

11



12



171

13



JR

m/s

600

490

2.1.1

2.1.1

JR

JR

-sEm

14

2000



A
\ 4

0.8km

2.1.2

2.1.2

m/s

MNo5

—— i3m

BROYOEEHEC
E

2000

15




16



17



